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Fall 2015 WGSS & WOST & GLBT Approved Courses
(These courses fulfill a variety of requirements for the WGSS Major, the WOST Minor, the GLBT Minor
& the WOST Graduate Certificate. Separate Minor lists are also online.

Confirm your selections with the Advisor. List subject to change.)

Humanities

CHNS 3357: Chinese Legends, Tales and Fantasy*

Communication

20909
16563
17166

English
19701
26603
26602

26936
21157

French
20694
20695

German
22644

History
12533
25675
25337
25489
25470

12533

Spanish
13145

Italian
22986

WGSS
26744

26743

COMM 3300: Health Communication*
COMM 3303: Health Literacy*
COMM 4334: Sex, Love, & Romance in Popular Culture

ENGL 3321: Modern British Literature*

ENGL 3396: Selected Topics: Gender & Writing

ENGL 3396: Selected Topics: Figuratively Speaking:
Aesthetics, Affect, Figuration

ENGL 4378: Women Writers

ENGL 4376: Robin Hood in Culture*

FREN 3321: Francophone African Cinema*
FREN 3321: Francophone African Cinema*

GERM 3384: Fascism and German Cinema *

HIST 3378: The Modern Middle East
HIST 4393: Selected Topics-Middle East: Pics & Words
HIST 3351: Work and Family Life in Modern Europe
HIST 3320:US Women's History Since 1840
HIST 4384: East Asian Women in Historical
& Cross-Cultural Perspectives
HIST 6393: Women & the Civil Rights Movement

SPAN 3350: Women in Hispanic Literature
ITAL 3309: Women Writers & Filmmakers
of Modern and Postmodern Italy
WGSS 3322: Intersectionalities: Race, Class, Age,

Disability, Sexuality & Gender
WGSS 3350: Gender, Society & Feminist Theory

World Cultures & Literature

20000

WCL 3373: Gender & Sexuality in World Film

* Must be petitioned for Women’s Studies/WGSS credit.
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M 1:00-4:00 M 103 Qin

TTH 1-2:30 AH 303
MW 2:30-4 AH9
TTH 11:30-1  AH 208

MW 2:30-4:00 M 122
TTH 8:30-10:00 C 105
TTH 10:00-11:30 TBA

TTH 2:30-4:00 TBA
TTH 2:30-4:00 C 109

M/W 2:30-5:30 AH 16
M/W 2:30-5:30 AH 16

T1-4 C108

TTH 10-11:30 AH 11
TTH 2:30-4:00 MH 113

TTH 1:00-2:30 201 AH

TTH 4 - 5:30 H 28
TTH 11:30-1 AH 520
TTH 2:30-4:00 AH 549

MWF 11-12 AH 302

W 4-7 AH 12

MW 1-2:30 ARC209
TTH 1-2:30 C 109

M 4-27 TBA

Yamasaki
Xiao
Douglas

Gregory
Shepley
Snediker

Yongue
Stock

J Tolliver
J Tolliver

Frieden

Al-Sowayel
Al-Sowayel

Ittman/Fishman

Zarnow
Cong
Reed

Quintanilla

Behr

Luna
Quinn

Hernandez



Fall 2015 WOST Cross-Listed Courses
(These courses fulfill a variety of requirements for the WGSS Major, the WOST Minor & the WOST Graduate Certificate.
Confirm your selections with the Advisor. List subject to change.)

Social Sciences

Anthropology/Comparative Cultural Studies

25076
27046
25771

Health Education
10521

19496

10502

10506
Kinesiology
20540

Political Science
17239
22921

Psychology
16659
20577

Sociology
24967
24972
24970
24953
24962

GLBT
17303

Women’s Studies Intro
19726
13213
13032
21680
17246
21912
13033
17262

ANTH 3347: Anthropology of Women
ANTH 3306: Sex and Culture (aka WGSS 3322)

CCS 3356/WCL 3387: Comparative Modernisms:

The Global South*

HLT 4302: Health Aspects of Human Sexuality
HLT 4302: Health Aspects of Human Sexuality
HLT 4306: Women'’s Health Issues

HLT 6322: Dimensions in Women’s Health

KIN 4302: Fitness & Human Sexuality

POLS 3390: Women in Politics
POLS 3368: Race, Gender and Ethnic Politics

PSYC 3331: Psychology of Gender
PSYC 3337: Psychology of Human Sexuality

SOC 3315: Sexuality and Society
SOC 3350: Sociology of the Body
SOC 3371: Sociology of Family
SOC 3390: Sociology of Gender

SOC 6391: Sexuality AnA Snriaty
Cox

Required for GLBT Minor

GLBT 2360: Intro to GLBT Studies

Required for WOST Minor

Course

TTH 2:30-4

WOST 2350:
WOST 2350:
WOST 2350:
WOST 2350:
WOST 2350:
WOST 2350:
WOST 2350:
WOST 2350:

Intro to Women’s Studies
Intro to Women’s Studies
Intro to Women'’s Studies
Intro to Women’s Studies
Intro to Women'’s Studies
Intro to Women’s Studies
Intro to Women’s Studies
Intro to Women'’s Studies

* Must be petitioned for WGSS/Women’s Studies credit.
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Online Reddy

MW 1-2:30 - ARC 209 Luna

MW 1-2:30 TBA Tiwari

Online Thind

TTH 8:30-10 FH 101 Hudson-Gillan

Online Yi

Online Yi

Online Alastuey

TTH 8:30-10 M 118 Sims

MW 1:00-2:30 M 118 Eckelman

Online Agan

M 5:30-8:30 AH 104 Keo-Meler

MW 2:30-4:00 AH 108 Baumle

W 4:00-5:30 M 106 Kwan

TTH 8:30-10:00 SEC 205 Brown

MW 4:00-5:30 AH 204 Katz

W 5:30-8:30 PGH 448 Baumle
AH 201 Alonso

TTH 8:30-10:00 AH 208 Al-Sowayel

TTH 10:00-11:30 AH 201 Butler

TTH 11:30-1:00 C 110 Butler

TTH 1:00-2:30 TBA Vollrath

MW 1:00-2:30 AH 304 Alvarez

MW 2:30-4:00 C 102 Cox

MW 4:00-5:30 AH 304 Fernandes

MW 5:30-7:00 M 107 Fernandes
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